RUST IN THE Logg

RI RICHARD JOHNSON
*W4 ANGLICAN SCHOOL

OAKHURST CAMPUS « MARSDEN PARK CAMPUS

2017 APPLICATION FOR THE NORTH WEST BUS ROUTE

Seat Bookings

As there are a limited number of bus seats available, we require families to book a seat for their
child/ren. No child will be transported unless a completed Application has been received. Costs
are $4 each way (inc. GST); some family discounts apply. Seats will be confirmed accordingly and a
bus charge added to your family’s school fee account on a term by term basis.

Preference will be given to younger students and families with siblings at both Campuses. If your
child will be absent, please notify the School. If the absence is unexpected eg sick one morning,
please SMS the bus mobile: 0499 970 150. If a seat is vacant for more than a week without sufficient
explanation, the booking will lapse and your child’s seat allocation will be reallocated.

Mornings — Bus Stops — Depart Marsden Park Campus 7:15 am

1 Schofields - after Station St 7:22

2 Ridgeline Dr - before Eumina St 7:25

3 n Ridgeline Dr - after Estuary Cres

4 2 Riverbank Dr - before Lagoon St 7:27

5 8 Riverbank Dr - near Solar Building, before Shimmer Pl

6 T 90 The Ponds Blvd 7:29

7 = The Ponds Blvd (opposite Paddle St/Levy Cres)

8 4 The Ponds Blvd 7:31

9 § 7 Burdekin St

10 ET.J Burdekin St - near Joselyn Blvd 7:36

11 g Burdekin St - near Eucra St

12 n Burdekin St - before Hambledon Rd Intersection 7:40

13 Alongside Mary Immaculate PS on Barnier Dr

14 153 Farnham Rd - near Tobert Ave

15 173 Farnham Rd - opposite Kennington Ave 7:42

16 207 Farnham Rd - near Aleppo St

17 - 223 Farnham Rd - near Muccillo St

18 I Pye Rd - near Corinne St (Acacia Gardens)

19 g 160 Pye Rd - opposite Summerfield Rd 7:47

20 ﬁ 136 Pye Rd - near Sherridon Cres

21 8 94 Pye Rd - near Sherridon Cres

22 Pye Rd (Wright Reserve) - opposite Hillcrest Rd 7:50

23 3 Highfield St - near Pye Rd

24 Highfield Uniting Church

25 36 Lalor Rd 7:52
Arrive at Oakhurst Campus 8:10

Last Updated February 2017 Page 1 of 4



Afternoons — Bus Stops — Depart Oakhurst Campus 3:45pm

O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

NN R R R R R R R R R R
R O W0 NOOUL Db WN L O
SCHOFIELDS QUAKERS HILL

NN NNNNN
O ®NoO S W
THE PONDS

w
o

Hambledon Rd immediately after Parkway turn.
33 Lalor Rd

61 Lalor Rd - near Stanbury Plc

Lalor Rd - near Uniting Church

4 Highfield Rd

47 Pye Rd - near Hillcrest Rd

81 Pye Rd - opposite Sherridon Cres

121 Pye Rd - past Woldhuis St

153 Pye Rd - past Summerfield Ave

173 Pye Rd - near Corinne St

234 Farnham Rd

Farnham Rd - alongside shops

Farnham Rd - just after Kennington Ave
150 Farnham Rd

184 Farnham Rd

Barnier Dr - alongside Barnier Public School
106 Barnier Dr - near Aylward Ave

7 Burdekin St

Burdekin St - near Joselyn Blvd

Burdekin St - near Eucra St

Burdekin St - before Hambledon Road Intersection

1 The Ponds Blvd

The Ponds Blvd - near Paddle St

The Ponds Blvd - John Palmer School
Riverbank Drive - after Solar Building
Riverbank Drive - after Ivory St

129 Ridgeline Drive - opposite Estuary Cresc
Ridgeline Drive - opposite Eumina St
Schofields - opposite Station St

Arrive at Marsden Park Campus

4:00

4:01

4:02

4:04

4:05

4:06

4:09

4:10

4:11

4:12

4:15

4:17

4:22

4:23
4:25

4:26

4:30

4:40

Where a time has not been indicated, please use the time indicated above. Variations will occur
according to traffic and as we fine-tune the timetable. If the above times change and you will be

advised accordingly if you are on the bus roll. Attached is a map to assist you.

Casual Bookings

Where vacancies allow, and under special circumstances, casual or short term bookings may be
arranged with the Operations Manager, Mrs Ghali, 9677 2455 ext 165; sghali@rjas.nsw.edu.au

Last Updated February 2017

Page 2 of 4



Permission Note

| give permission for my child/ren listed below to travel on the North West Bus Route in 2017 on the
following Term days (please tick), commencing from:

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

Morning — MP to Oakhurst

If to be collected mid trip,
advise Stop Number e.g. 20

Afternoon - Oakhurst to MP

If to be dropped off mid trip,
advise Stop Number e.g. 11

Student Names

Will there be any days that you would not require a seat for all the children noted above or are there
other comments you would like to make?

2017 Year Group

Parent Name:

Signature:

Last Updated February 2017

Date:

Page 3 of 4




Emergency Considerations

Best contact in case of an emergency (this information will be retained by the bus driver)

Name:

Phone #:

Alternate contact in case of an emergency (this information will be retained by the bus driver)

Name:

Phone #:

Please note any medical condition of which the bus driver will need to be aware of, understanding that
it is not expected that he/she will be required to administer First Aid:

[] Diabetic L] Epileptic L] Asthma (must carry own puffer)

D Other:

Handover

Students in Year 2 and under must be collected by parent/friend or older Secondary sibling. To assist in
the handover of your child in the afternoon, please list below the names of those people authorised to
collect your child (please circle):

Relationship:  Parent Friend*  Sibling

Relationship: Parent Friend*  Sibling

Relationship: Parent Friend*  Sibling

* Please note that any “friends” indicated will be listed as an emergency contact in our School Records.
The “friend’s” mobile number must be provided to facilitate this requirement and ensure your child can
be collected accordingly.

Friend’s Name: Mobile number:

Friend’s Name: Mobile number:

Please return the completed Application to

Mrs Stephanie Ghali, Operations Manager, RJAS
93 Hyatts Road, OAKHURST NSW 2761

Or email a scanned copy to sghali@rjas.nsw.edu.au

Last Updated February 2017 Page 4 of 4



